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MyDataCoin

Your Data Is Your Digital Asset

MyDataCoin

MyDataCoin leverages ZKP and SSl to
enable privacy-preserving DeFi lending
and streamlined KYC compliance.

as@mydatacoin.io




02 S

MyDataCoin

Borrowers can’t privately prove trustworthiness, leaving
lenders with inadequate risk tools.

Repetitive KYC increases risks and costs for businesses.

Web3 users lack control over their personal datag,
risking privacy violations.

as@mydatacoin.io mydatacoin.io
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MyDataCoin

MyDataCoin Provides:

My balance

1. Consent Vault: For granular, secure data-
sharing control.

2. Decentralized Lending Tools: Privacy-
focused workflows for borrowers and lenders.
3. Reputation System: Privacy-preserving
scoring to build trust.

4. Compliance Solutions: Streamlined KYC/AML o = =
tools.

__ GETITON #_ Download on the
P> Google Play @& AppStore

as@mydatacoin.io mydatacoin.io
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DASTAN DOGOEV

ADVISOR AND FOUNDER

Former Deputy Chairperson of the Cabinet
of Ministers. Ex-Minister of Digital
Development of the Kyrgyz Republic.

AZIM SAGYNBAEV
CEO AND CO-FOUNDER

Frankfurt School

Blockchain Center

Hero, Blockchain and Privacy expert, IT Director

with more than 10 years of experience.

..  TATYANA SHAHIN

=% CHIEF OFFICER ON STRATEGIC
| DEVELOPMENT AND COMMUNICATIONS

18 years of experience in Integrated
Business Communications, Strategic PR and
Digital Communications.

TIMUR ALKHOZHOEV
CHIEF LEGAL OFFICER

The main specialization is GR, authorities

iIndustry and anti monopoly regulators.

%

MyDataCoin

mydatacoin.io
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Financial Model(projection

Category

| Number of Users
User Growth Rate (%)
Average Transactions/User/Month
Total Transactions/Year (M)
Average Transaction Fee (USD)
Revenue (USD)
Partner/User Rewards (50%)
Operational Costs
- Team Salaries (USD)
- Marketing (USD)
- Infrastructure/Tech (USD)
EBITDA (USD)
Net Profit (USD)

Capital Investments (USD)

as@mydatacoin.io

Year 1
500,000
3

18

$0.15

2,700,000

1,350,000

400,000
250,000
250,000
450,000

250,000

3,000,000

Year 2
1,000,000
100%

3

36

$0.20
7,200,000

3,600,000

600,000
375,000
375,000
2,250,000
1,850,000

1,500,000

Year 3
2,000,000
100%

a

96

$0.25
24,000,000

12,000,000

1,000,000
500,000
500,000
10,000,000
9,500,000

1,000,000

Year 4
3,000,000
50%

a

144

$0.30
43,200,000

21,600,000

1,250,000
750,000
600,000
19,000,000

18,000,000

Year 5

4,000,000

33%

B

240

$0.35

84,000,000

42,000,000

1,500,000
1,000,000
750,000
38,750,000

37,250,000

%

MyDataCoin

Target Audience:
« Web3 borrowers, lenders, and DeFi
platforms.
« Stellar Anchors and compliance-driven
financial institutions.

Growing Need:
« Rising demand for privacy-first financial
tools and regulatory compliance
solutions.

mydatacoin.io
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MyDataCoin

Traction since 2023

Antler valued our project at $1M, offering $100K for a 10% stake.

We become Microsoft Founders Hub Members and received $150,000 in
Azure credits.

Sighed a contract with the Kyrgyz Republic’'s Pension Fund which operates
data sets for more than 7M individuals and makes more than 1.5M
transactions a year to legally obtain consent for data collection and scoring.

as@mydatacoin.io mydatacoin.io

N
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Microsoft for Startups
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MyDataCoin

Expansion and growth

As MyDataCoin grows, it will raise funds to support
expansion, hiring, and technology investment.

Marketing and promotion

MyDataCoin need to acquire new users through a
number of different channels and strategies.

$500K

Legal and regulatory compliance

MyDataCoin will fund compliance costs for licenses,
certifications, and data privacy regulations

as@mydatacoin.io mydatacoin.io
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Thanks

Let’'s schedule a call.
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MyDataCoin



